HoardFast in an innovative system
incorporating prefinished panels
and tracking for quickly creating
temporary or permanent walling in
freestanding or floor to ceiling
applications.
Key Benefits:
● Quick to install system with durable PVC

● Temporary or permanent offices
Hoardings must be installed in accordance with
Protecta installation instructions
We offer a complimentary hoarding
take-off, design and quoting service.
Contact us on 1300 88 12 32 or
sales@protecta.com.au to discuss
your  requirements or submit project
information.
HoardFast - System Components
Joiners, Tracks and Corner Angles
Code Description
HPU-250 HoardFast PVC Bottom/Top Track for 35mm panel
HPJ-223 HoardFast PVC Heavy Duty Joiner for 35mm Panel - 2.23m
HPJ-238 HoardFast PVC Heavy Duty Joiner for 35mm Panel - 2.38m
HPJ-268 HoardFast PVC Heavy Duty Joiner for 35mm Panel - 2.68m
HPJ-298 HoardFast PVC Heavy Duty Joiner for 35mm Panel - 2.98m
HPJ-358 HoardFast PVC Heavy Duty Joiner for 35mm Panel - 3.58m
HPC-227 HoardFast PVC Corner 2.27m long
HPC-242 HoardFast PVC Corner 90° Corner Section for 35mm panel
HPC-272 HoardFast PVC Corner 2.72m long
HPC-302 HoardFast PVC Corner 3.02m long
HPC-362 HoardFast PVC Corner 3.6m long
For best use of the freestanding system, one each of the top and bottom corner
connectors must be used with each HoardFast PVC corner.
HCCT HoardFast Cnr Connector- Top
HCCB HoardFast Cnr Connector- Bottom

HPP120-300 3.0m X 1.2m X 35mm - Gloss white PVC
HPP120-360 3.6m X 1.2m X 35mm - Gloss white PVC
HoardFast - System Components
p. 1300 88 12 32 e. sales@protecta.com.au  protecta.com.au
HoardFast Freestanding PVC Hoarding System
Code Description
HBP115 Base Plate / Support Post
HBW17 Base Weight
HFBOLT-350 350mm Hold Down Bolt for base weights
(stacked 2 high)
HFBOLT-512 512mm Hold Down Bolt for base weights
(stacked 3 high)
Door Kits
Code Description
EWDK-820-S-LSL or PDL 820mm Single Door Kit- Lever lock or Digital lock
EWDK-870-S-LSL or PDL 870mm Single Door Kit- Lever lock or Digital lock
EWDK-920-S-LSL or PDL 920mm Single Door Kit- Lever lock or Digital lock
EWDK-820-D-LSL or PDL 820mm Double Door Kit- Lever lock or Digital lock
EWDK-870-D-LSL or PDL 870mm Double Door Kit- Lever lock or Digital lock
EWDK-920-D-LSL or PDL 920mm Double Door Kit- Lever lock or Digital lock
Click to view installation of Freestanding HoardFast system